
      

 

 
 

   
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     
                   

    
 

   
 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

FLYER DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 
2023 - 2024 

SUBMISSION DATE & REVIEW  E-DISTRIBUTION DATE  

Friday, August 4, 2023  Friday, August 25, 2023  

Friday, September 1, 2023  Friday, September  29, 2023  

Friday, October  6, 2023  Friday, October  27, 2023  

Friday, November  3, 2023  Friday, November 17,  2023  

Friday, December 1, 2023  Friday, December 15, 2023  

Friday, January 5, 2024  Friday, January 26, 2024  

Friday, February 2, 2024  Friday, February 23, 2024  

Friday, March 1, 2024  Friday, March 29, 2024  

Friday, April 5, 2024  Friday, April 26, 2024  

Friday, May 3, 2024  Friday, May 31, 2024  

Friday, June 7, 2024  Friday, June 28, 2024  

 All flyers are to be submitted in an e-version for approval on or before the date specified on 
Date specified on the NSD Flyer Distribution Schedule*. 

 All flyers will be distributed to students on the last Friday of the month, or on the last student 
attendance day before a school break through the Parent square platform. 

 Flyers received after the deadline will NOT be distributed until the following month on the following 
distribution day. 

 The Flyer Distribution Guidelines and Requirements and Flyer Distribution Numbers can be found at 
www.newhallschooldistrict.com . Click “Our District” and select “Flyer Distribution”. 

*Dates vary in accordance with holidays, breaks, and pupil free days 

www.newhallschooldistrict.com



